
 

 

The Administration Office will be open for business from Tuesday 27 January 2026 from 8.30AM to 3.30PM 

  

TERM 1 

 

Monday 2 February 2026 — Thursday 2 April 2026 

 

Break  

Friday 3 April 2026 — Sunday 19 April 2026 

 

TERM 2 

 

Monday 20 April 2026 — Friday 3 July 2026 

 

Break  

Saturday 6 July 2026 — Sunday 19 July 2026 

 

TERM 3 

 

Tuesday 21 July 2026 — Friday 25 September 2026 

 

Break 

Saturday 26 September 2026 — Sunday 11 October 2026 

 

TERM 4 

 

Tuesday 13 October 2026 — Thursday 17 December 2026 

 

Break 

Friday 18 December 2026 – Sunday 31 January 2027 

 

Note: Six designated School Development days have been allocated in 2026: 
  

 

TERM 1 TERM 2 TERM 3 TERM 4 

Thursday 

29 January 2026 

  
 

Friday 

15 May 2026 

  
 

Monday 

20 July 2026 

  
 

Monday  

12 October 2026 
 

Friday 

30 January 2026 

  
 

    Friday 

18 December 2026 

 
  

TERM DATES 2026 


